y’

Continental

inspire every learner

District

Aldine ISD

Aldine ISD

Alief ISD

Alief ISD

Alief ISD

Alief ISD

Alief ISD

Alief ISD

Allen ISD

Allied States Coop
(ESC 19)

Belton ISD

Brownsville ISD

Bryan ISD

Channelview ISD

Continental Texas District Approvals

Please contact us if your district isn’t listed below.

Although we make every effort to keep this list up to date, new approvals occur often.

City

Aldine

Aldine

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Allen

El Paso

Belton

Brownsville

Bryan

Channelview

800.233.0759 ¢ edcsr@continentalpress.com ¢ www.continentalpress.com

State

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

Bid/RFP

PURCH 2324-4

PURCH 1819-3 (L)

1/12-R4

1830-R-4

2026 R-2

2026 R-2

2312

2313

2018-FEB-09

22-7436

2012-450-252

22-050 Addendum
2

21-3920

2123-001

Title of Bid

Instructional Supplies,
Material and Equipment

Instructional Supplies,
Material and Equipment

Teaching Supplies

Software Products,
Applications, Digital Content
& Related Services

Instructional Materials (Books,
e-Books, Textbooks and
Periodicals)

Instructional Materials (Books,
e-Books, Textbooks and
Periodicals)

Instructional, Classroom &
Campus Materials, Equipment
& Supplies

Software Products,
Applications, Digital Content

& Related Services

Instructional Aids

Classroom Curriculum,
Supplies, Equipment and
Related (Supplemental)

Books (all types)

Curriculum & Instruction
Supplies Materials & Software
District-Wide

Instructional Supplies and
Materials

Bids

Status

Approved

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

Approved

Contract
End Date

6/30/25

6/30/24

3/31/23

4/30/23

7/31/23

7/31/24

3/31/28

4/30/28

none

6/30/24

10/31/23

7/31/23



Channelview ISD

Clear Creek ISD

Clear Creek ISD

Cleburne ISD

Cleburne ISD

Conroe ISD

Conroe ISD

Cypress-Fairbanks

ISD

Denton ISD

El Campo ISD

Fort Worth I1SD

Fort Worth ISD

Houston ISD

Hurst-Euless-Bedford

ISD

Joshua ISD

Joshua ISD

Joshua ISD

Channelview

webster

Webster

Cleburne

Cleburne

Conroe

Conroe

Houston

Denton

El Campo

Fort Worth

Fort Worth

Houston

Bedford

Joshua

Joshua

Joshua

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2324-001

2024.601

2021.601

2022-2023-02

2023-2024-02

23-01-04

24-01-04

22-05-4420R-RFP

2303-01

2020-21

20-040

21-044

21-06-02

21-11

2023-07

2023-05

2018-03

Bids

Instructional Materials and
Teaching Supplies

Instructional Materials and
Teaching Supplies

Catalog Consumable
Teaching/Classroom/Office
Supplies

Classroom/Office/Teaching
Supplies

Instructional Supplies &
Materials for the Classroom

Instructional Supplies &
Materials for the Classroom

Instructional materials -
Textbooks, eBooks,
Workbooks and Teacher
Material

Instructional Supplies,
Software, Equipment &
Services

discount from catalog

Teacher Instructional
Classroom Supplies, Services,
Equipment and Repair

Single/Sole Source Providers
Discount Catalog

Instructional Curriculum
Materials, Supplies and Digital
Resources

Instructional Materials,
Supplies and Services

Technology Supplies,
Equipment, Software and
Repair

Instructional Supplies,
Teaching Aids and
Professional Development

Instructional Supplies and
Teaching Aids

Approved

Approved

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

7/31/24

8/31/26

8/31/23

6/30/23

6/30/24

6/30/28

4/30/23

3/31/24

8/31/21

8/31/24

10/31/25

6/30/24

12/31/26

8/31/24

8/31/24

8/31/23



Katy ISD

Katy ISD

Katy ISD

Killeen I1SD

Klein ISD

Lamar CISD

Leander ISD

Leander ISD

Leander ISD

Lubbock ISD

Magnolia ISD

Mansfield ISD

McAllen ISD

McAllen ISD

McAllen ISD

Katy

Katy

Katy

Killeen

Klein

Rosenberg

Leander

Leander

Leander

Lubbock

Magnolia

Mansfield

McAllen

McAllen

McAllen

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

RFP 1931DF

1840DF

1840DF

19-24-05-301

23-133

34-2023SE

20CRH0001

23022V28

24014M28

2023-1096-RFP

RFP 060722

23-011

2021-1000R

2021-1005

2024-1018

Books, Textbooks,
Publications, Subscriptions &
Related Items

Teaching/Instructional
Materials, Supplies,
Equipment and Services

Teaching/Instructional
Materials, Supplies,
Equipment and Services

Academic Curriculum,
Assessment, and Testing
Materials & Services

Instructional Materials and/or
Professional Development
Services

Instructional Materials,
Supplies, Consulting and
Related Services

Classroom Instructional
Materials

Classroom & Instructional
Supplies, Materials and
Equipment

Textbooks, Library Books and
Digital Educational Resources

Supplier List 2024-2028

Instructional Supplies and
Materials Supplemental

General Instructional Supplies
and Materials

Library Books, e-Books,
Textbooks, Audiovisual
Materials and Instructional
Reading Materials Discount-
from-List (Round 6)

Professional Development,
Site Licenses, Supplemental
Materials, & Other Related
Products and Services

Library Books, Audiovisual
Supplies & Equipment,
Software and Related
Products and Services

Approved

Pending

10/23/24

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

9/1/23

10/23/23

2/28/24

6/30/23

3/22/25

6/30/23

6/30/28

8/31/28

12/31/24

8/31/23

1/21/24

5/9/24

6/30/27



McAllen ISD

Mesquite ISD

Pasadena ISD

Pasadena ISD

Pasadena ISD

Pearland ISD

Pharr-San Juan-
Alamo ISD

Pharr-San Juan-
Alamo ISD

Pharr-San Juan-
Alamo ISD

Region 18 Education
Service Center

Rockwall ISD

Schertz Cibolo
Universal City ISD

Schertz Cibolo
Universal City ISD

Schertz Cibolo
Universal City ISD

Sherman ISD

Spring ISD

McAllen

Mesquite

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pearland

Pharr

Pharr

Pharr

Midland

Rockwall

Schertz

Schertz

Schertz

Sherman

Houston

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2024-1020

2023-006

21R-020TM

23R-003TM

23R-034TM

20-0630-24

23-24-010

23-24-011

22-23-008

R18-2023-02-
000032

1819.07-001

20-020S

22-016S

22-016S

266-2021

22-013

Professional Development,
Site Licenses, Supplemental
Materials, & Other Related
Products and Services

Instructional Materials and
Classrooms Teaching Supplies
and Equipment

Instructional Materials and
Teaching Supplies

Books, Textbooks,
Publications, Subscriptions &
Audio Visual Materials

Instructional Materials and
Teaching Supplies

Instructional Supplies,
Teaching Aids & Printed
Material

Instructional Materials and
Office Equipment, Services
and Supplies Catalog Bid

Library Books, Paperback
Books and Textbooks,
Equipment, Services and
Supplies Catalog Bid

Instructional Materials and
Office Equipment, Services

and Supplies Catalog Bid

Purchasing Cooperative
Discount

Discount / Catalog Bid

ESL Instructional Materials for
Grades 7-10

Instructional Supplies and
Equipment

Instructional Supplies and
Equipment

District Instructional Supplies
& Equipment

Educational Products and
Paperback Classroom Books

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

6/30/27

11/30/27

8/31/23

11/30/25

8/31/25

6/30/25

8/31/24

8/31/24

8/31/23

6/30/24

6/30/27

6/30/26

6/7/23



TIPS - Region 8

TIPS - Region 8

TIPS - Region 8

United ISD

Waco ISD

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Laredo

Waco

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2022-012

21-1200

210301

210401

230807

Academic Curriculum and
Instructional/Educational
Goods, Materials and Services

Office and School Supplies,
Products and Services

Academic and Educational
Goods and Services

Books, Library and
Educational Materials &
Supplies

Instructional Material and
Classroom Supplies,
Equipment & Services

Approved 5/31/24

Approved

Approved 5/31/28

Approved 8/31/24

Approved | 11/30/25

Rev 3/4/24



