

Continental Texas District Approvals

Please contact us if your district isn't listed below.

Although we make every effort to keep this list up to date, new approvals occur often.

800.233.0759 • edcsr@continentalpress.com • www.continentalpress.com

District	City	State	Bid/RFP	Title of Bid	Status	Contract End Date
Aldine ISD	Aldine	TX	PURCH 2324-4	Instructional Supplies, Material and Equipment	Approved	6/30/25
Aldine ISD	Aldine	TX	PURCH 1819-3 (L)	Instructional Supplies, Material and Equipment	Pending	6/30/24
Alief ISD	Houston	TX	1/12-R4	Teaching Supplies	Approved	3/31/23
Alief ISD	Houston	TX	1830-R-4	Software Products, Applications, Digital Content & Related Services	Approved	4/30/23
Alief ISD	Houston	TX	2026 R-2	Instructional Materials (Books, e-Books, Textbooks and Periodicals)	Approved	7/31/23
Alief ISD	Houston	TX	2026 R-2	Instructional Materials (Books, e-Books, Textbooks and Periodicals)	Approved	7/31/24
Alief ISD	Houston	TX	2312	Instructional, Classroom & Campus Materials, Equipment & Supplies	Approved	3/31/28
Alief ISD	Houston	TX	2313	Software Products, Applications, Digital Content & Related Services	Approved	4/30/28
Allen ISD	Allen	TX	2018-FEB-09	Instructional Aids	Approved	none
Allied States Coop (ESC 19)	El Paso	TX	22-7436	Classroom Curriculum, Supplies, Equipment and Related (Supplemental)	Approved	6/30/24
Belton ISD	Belton	TX	2012-450-252	Books (all types)	Approved	
Brownsville ISD	Brownsville	TX	22-050 Addendum 2	Curriculum & Instruction Supplies Materials & Software District-Wide	Approved	
Bryan ISD	Bryan	TX	21-3920	Instructional Supplies and Materials	Pending	10/31/23
Channelview ISD	Channelview	TX	2123-001	Bids	Approved	7/31/23

Channelview ISD	Channelview	TX	2324-001	Bids	Approved	7/31/24
Clear Creek ISD	webster	TX	2024.601	Instructional Materials and Teaching Supplies	Approved	8/31/26
Clear Creek ISD	Webster	TX	2021.601	Instructional Materials and Teaching Supplies	Pending	8/31/23
Cleburne ISD	Cleburne	TX	2022-2023-02	Catalog Consumable Teaching/Classroom/Office Supplies	Approved	6/30/23
Cleburne ISD	Cleburne	TX	2023-2024-02	Classroom/Office/Teaching Supplies	Approved	6/30/24
Conroe ISD	Conroe	TX	23-01-04	Instructional Supplies & Materials for the Classroom	Approved	6/30/28
Conroe ISD	Conroe	TX	24-01-04	Instructional Supplies & Materials for the Classroom		
Cypress-Fairbanks ISD	Houston	TX	22-05-4420R-RFP	Instructional materials - Textbooks, eBooks, Workbooks and Teacher Material	Approved	4/30/23
Denton ISD	Denton	TX	2303-01	Instructional Supplies, Software, Equipment & Services	Approved	3/31/24
El Campo ISD	El Campo	TX	2020-21	discount from catalog	Approved	8/31/21
Fort Worth ISD	Fort Worth	TX	20-040	Teacher Instructional Classroom Supplies, Services, Equipment and Repair	Approved	8/31/24
Fort Worth ISD	Fort Worth	TX	21-044	Single/Sole Source Providers Discount Catalog	Approved	10/31/25
Houston ISD	Houston	TX	21-06-02	Instructional Curriculum Materials, Supplies and Digital Resources	Approved	6/30/24
Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD	Bedford	TX	21-11	Instructional Materials, Supplies and Services	Approved	12/31/26
Joshua ISD	Joshua	TX	2023-07	Technology Supplies, Equipment, Software and Repair	Approved	8/31/24
Joshua ISD	Joshua	TX	2023-05	Instructional Supplies, Teaching Aids and Professional Development	Approved	8/31/24
Joshua ISD	Joshua	TX	2018-03	Instructional Supplies and Teaching Aids	Pending	8/31/23

Katy ISD	Katy	TX	RFP 1931DF	Books, Textbooks, Publications, Subscriptions & Related Items	Approved	9/1/23
Katy ISD	Katy	TX	1840DF	Teaching/Instructional Materials, Supplies, Equipment and Services	Pending	10/23/23
Katy ISD	Katy	TX	1840DF	Teaching/Instructional Materials, Supplies, Equipment and Services	10/23/24	
Killeen ISD	Killeen	TX	19-24-05-301	Academic Curriculum, Assessment, and Testing Materials & Services	Approved	2/28/24
Klein ISD	Klein	TX	23-133	Instructional Materials and/or Professional Development Services	Approved	6/30/23
Lamar CISD	Rosenberg	TX	34-2023SE	Instructional Materials, Supplies, Consulting and Related Services	Approved	3/22/25
Leander ISD	Leander	TX	20CRH0001	Classroom Instructional Materials	Approved	6/30/23
Leander ISD	Leander	TX	23022V28	Classroom & Instructional Supplies, Materials and Equipment	Approved	6/30/28
Leander ISD	Leander	TX	24014M28	Textbooks, Library Books and Digital Educational Resources	Approved	8/31/28
Lubbock ISD	Lubbock	TX	2023-1096-RFP	Supplier List 2024-2028	Approved	12/31/24
Magnolia ISD	Magnolia	TX	RFP 060722	Instructional Supplies and Materials Supplemental	Approved	8/31/23
Mansfield ISD	Mansfield	TX	23-011	General Instructional Supplies and Materials	Approved	
McAllen ISD	McAllen	TX	2021-1000R	Library Books, e-Books, Textbooks, Audiovisual Materials and Instructional Reading Materials Discount- from-List (Round 6)	Approved	1/21/24
McAllen ISD	McAllen	TX	2021-1005	Professional Development, Site Licenses, Supplemental Materials, & Other Related Products and Services	Approved	5/9/24
McAllen ISD	McAllen	TX	2024-1018	Library Books, Audiovisual Supplies & Equipment, Software and Related Products and Services	Approved	6/30/27

McAllen ISD	McAllen	ТХ	2024-1020	Professional Development, Site Licenses, Supplemental Materials, & Other Related Products and Services	Approved	6/30/27
Mesquite ISD	Mesquite	TX	2023-006	Instructional Materials and Classrooms Teaching Supplies and Equipment	Approved	11/30/27
Pasadena ISD	Pasadena	TX	21R-020TM	Instructional Materials and Teaching Supplies	Approved	8/31/23
Pasadena ISD	Pasadena	TX	23R-003TM	Books, Textbooks, Publications, Subscriptions & Audio Visual Materials	Approved	11/30/25
Pasadena ISD	Pasadena	TX	23R-034TM	Instructional Materials and Teaching Supplies	Approved	8/31/25
Pearland ISD	Pearland	TX	20-0630-24	Instructional Supplies, Teaching Aids & Printed Material	Approved	6/30/25
Pharr-San Juan- Alamo ISD	Pharr	TX	23-24-010	Instructional Materials and Office Equipment, Services and Supplies Catalog Bid	Approved	8/31/24
Pharr-San Juan- Alamo ISD	Pharr	ТХ	23-24-011	Library Books, Paperback Books and Textbooks, Equipment, Services and Supplies Catalog Bid	Approved	8/31/24
Pharr-San Juan- Alamo ISD	Pharr	тх	22-23-008	Instructional Materials and Office Equipment, Services and Supplies Catalog Bid	Pending	8/31/23
Region 18 Education Service Center	Midland	TX	R18-2023-02- 000032	Purchasing Cooperative Discount	Approved	6/30/24
Rockwall ISD	Rockwall	TX	1819.07-001	Discount / Catalog Bid	Approved	
Schertz Cibolo Universal City ISD	Schertz	TX	20-020\$	ESL Instructional Materials for Grades 7-10	Approved	
Schertz Cibolo Universal City ISD	Schertz	TX	22-016S	Instructional Supplies and Equipment	Approved	
Schertz Cibolo Universal City ISD	Schertz	TX	22-016S	Instructional Supplies and Equipment	Approved	6/30/27
Sherman ISD	Sherman	TX	266-2021	District Instructional Supplies & Equipment	Approved	6/30/26
Spring ISD	Houston	TX	22-013	Educational Products and Paperback Classroom Books	Approved	6/7/23

TIPS - Region 8	Pittsburg	TX	210301	Academic Curriculum and Instructional/Educational Goods, Materials and Services	Approved	5/31/24
TIPS - Region 8	Pittsburg	TX	210401	Office and School Supplies, Products and Services	Approved	
TIPS - Region 8	Pittsburg	TX	230807	Academic and Educational Goods and Services	Approved	5/31/28
United ISD	Laredo	TX	2022-012	Books, Library and Educational Materials & Supplies	Approved	8/31/24
Waco ISD	Waco	TX	21-1200	Instructional Material and Classroom Supplies, Equipment & Services	Approved	11/30/25